If yes, please provide examples of such improvements, such as steps 
      taken to post information in open and machine-readable formats. If your agency is not 
      taking steps to make posted information more useful, please explain why.

Answer:  Yes. The Commission has one hundred and two (102) Open Data datasets which 
      are machine-readable in their formats. The following link for the USITC’s Open Data 
      Catalogue on Data.gov lists all the current data sets and their formats. 
      https://catalog.datagov/dataset?q=usitc 

6. Does your proactive disclosure process or system involve any collaboration with agency staff